
                                         Dells Invitational
                                   Christmas Mountain Golf Course
                                     Wisconsin Dells, Wisconsin
                                          October 12, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
        Team Team                                                                              Avg
  Place Pts  Place Bib#  Name                       Gr  Team                           Time    Mile
  ===== ==== ===== ====  ========================== ==  ============================== ======= =====
      1    1  1/6  1314  Alexys Smith               12  Mauston                        20:44.7  6:41 
      2    2  1/12 1339  Lindsay Kahn               11  Medford Area                   21:23.3  6:54 
      3    3  1/18 1268  Sydney Dobush              10  Baraboo                        22:21.0  7:12 
      4    4  2/18 1269  McKenzie Dougherty         10  Baraboo                        22:46.7  7:20 
      5    5  2/12 1343  Morgan Liske               11  Medford Area                   22:54.5  7:23 
      6    6  1/11 1390  Isabella Tollaksen          9  Wisconsin Dells                22:56.7  7:24 
      7    7  2/11 1389  Caroline Schmitz           10  Wisconsin Dells                23:08.3  7:27 
      8    8  3/18 1271  Kadence Funmaker           12  Baraboo                        23:12.5  7:29 
      9    9  4/18 1277  Taylor Sperl               10  Baraboo                        23:15.8  7:30 
     10   10  3/11 1387  Hillary Martinez           10  Wisconsin Dells                23:18.9  7:31 
     11   11  3/12 1344  Mallory Richter            11  Medford Area                   23:29.5  7:34 
     12   12  4/12 1336  Ella Dassow                12  Medford Area                   23:30.2  7:34 
     13   13  5/18 1272  Madilyn Gilbert            11  Baraboo                        23:34.9  7:36 
     14   14  7/18 1266  Rachel Byxbe               10  Baraboo                        23:45.3  7:39 
     15   15  6/12 1337  Willlow Dassow             10  Medford Area                   24:07.1  7:46 
     16   16  1/8  1368  Tannah Radloff             12  Prairie du Chien               24:10.5  7:47 
     17   17  8/12 1345  GRETA SEIDEL                9  Medford Area                   24:33.6  7:55 
     18   18  2/8  1365  Karly Kramer               10  Prairie du Chien               24:39.7  7:57 
     19   19  4/11 1386  Kayla Garbacz              12  Wisconsin Dells                24:53.6  8:01 
     20   20  3/8  1366  Allison Mathies            12  Prairie du Chien               24:59.1  8:03 
     21   21 10/18 1275  Sienna Lutz                11  Baraboo                        25:05.6  8:05 
     22   22  2/6  1310  Emalee Bohnert             11  Mauston                        25:08.7  8:06 
     23   23  5/11 1383  Ellery Cobbs               10  Wisconsin Dells                25:10.1  8:07 
     24   24  9/12 1340  Carly Koski                12  Medford Area                   25:14.9  8:08 
     25   25  6/11 1391  Sima Tollaksen             12  Wisconsin Dells                25:27.8  8:12 
     26   26  3/6  1315  Scarlett Smith             10  Mauston                        25:38.7  8:16 
     27   27  4/8  1364  Kate Gebhard               11  Prairie du Chien               25:39.9  8:16 
     28   28  8/11 1393  Marin Walker               12  Wisconsin Dells                26:47.5  8:38 
     29   29  4/6  1311  Maddie Gosda               11  Mauston                        27:12.2  8:46 
     30   30  5/6  1313  Justyna Jakacki            12  Mauston                        27:17.7  8:48 
     31   31  6/6  1312  Genevieve Hanson           10  Mauston                        27:45.6  8:57 
     32   32  5/8  1363  Madelyn Coffield           10  Prairie du Chien               28:38.3  9:14 
     33   33  6/8  1369  Costanza Reyes             12  Prairie du Chien               29:19.2  9:27 
     34   34  7/8  1362  Chaya Blackburn            12  Prairie du Chien               30:53.9  9:57 
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                                        Weather: Sunny, 60° F



                                         Dells Invitational
                                   Christmas Mountain Golf Course
                                     Wisconsin Dells, Wisconsin
                                          October 12, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                 **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****

       1.    37  Baraboo                                    (23:02.2  115:10.9 1:13.9)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Sydney Dobush             10 22:21.0
       2      4  McKenzie Dougherty        10 22:46.7
       3      8  Kadence Funmaker          12 23:12.5
       4      9  Taylor Sperl              10 23:15.8
       5     13  Madilyn Gilbert           11 23:34.9
       6   ( 14) Rachel Byxbe              10 23:45.3
       7   ( 21) Sienna Lutz               11 25:05.6

       2.    45  Medford Area                               (23:05.0  115:24.6 2:43.8)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Lindsay Kahn              11 21:23.3
       2      5  Morgan Liske              11 22:54.5
       3     11  Mallory Richter           11 23:29.5
       4     12  Ella Dassow               12 23:30.2
       5     15  Willlow Dassow            10 24:07.1
       6   ( 17) GRETA SEIDEL               9 24:33.6
       7   ( 24) Carly Koski               12 25:14.9

       3.    65  Wisconsin Dells                            (23:53.6  119:27.6 2:13.4)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Isabella Tollaksen         9 22:56.7
       2      7  Caroline Schmitz          10 23:08.3
       3     10  Hillary Martinez          10 23:18.9
       4     19  Kayla Garbacz             12 24:53.6
       5     23  Ellery Cobbs              10 25:10.1
       6   ( 25) Sima Tollaksen            12 25:27.8
       7   ( 28) Marin Walker              12 26:47.5

       4.   108  Mauston                                    (25:12.4  126:02.0 6:33.0)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Alexys Smith              12 20:44.7
       2     22  Emalee Bohnert            11 25:08.7
       3     26  Scarlett Smith            10 25:38.7
       4     29  Maddie Gosda              11 27:12.2
       5     30  Justyna Jakacki           12 27:17.7
       6   ( 31) Genevieve Hanson          10 27:45.6

       5.   113  Prairie du Chien                           (25:37.5  128:07.5 4:27.8)
     ====================================================
       1     16  Tannah Radloff            12 24:10.5
       2     18  Karly Kramer              10 24:39.7
       3     20  Allison Mathies           12 24:59.1
       4     27  Kate Gebhard              11 25:39.9
       5     32  Madelyn Coffield          10 28:38.3
       6   ( 33) Costanza Reyes            12 29:19.2
       7   ( 34) Chaya Blackburn           12 30:53.9
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                                   Christmas Mountain Golf Course
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                                          October 12, 2024
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                           **** Girls' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
        Team Team                                                                              Avg
  Place Pts  Place Bib#  Name                       Gr  Team                           Time    Mile
  ===== ==== ===== ====  ========================== ==  ============================== ======= =====
      1    1  6/18 1276  Maritza Ramirez            12  Baraboo                        23:38.3  7:37 
      2    2  8/18 1262  Anna Baraldini             12  Baraboo                        23:47.8  7:40 
      3    3  5/12 1334  Esmeralda Anderson         11  Medford Area                   24:04.9  7:46 
      4    4  7/12 1335  Kayla Daniels              10  Medford Area                   24:07.2  7:46 
      5    5  9/18 1270  Madeline Esposito          10  Baraboo                        24:57.7  8:03 
      6    6 11/18 1260  Litzy Angel                11  Baraboo                        25:05.6  8:05 
      7    7 12/18 1265  Ella Brown                 11  Baraboo                        25:13.3  8:08 
      8    8 13/18 1278  Maeve Sullivan             10  Baraboo                        26:26.6  8:31 
      9       7/11 1385  Jenna Garbacz              10  Wisconsin Dells                26:34.4  8:34 
     10    9 14/18 1264  Kessie Breitbach           10  Baraboo                        26:41.7  8:36 
     11      15/18 1274  Brooke Lawton              12  Baraboo                        26:57.1  8:41 
     12   10 10/12 1346  LAUREN STARK               10  Medford Area                   27:49.5  8:58 
     13       9/11 1392  Vanessa Tollaksen          10  Wisconsin Dells                28:47.3  9:16 
     14      16/18 1267  LaPearl Davis-Helm          9  Baraboo                        29:16.4  9:26 
     15      10/11 1384  Riley Fraser                9  Wisconsin Dells                29:26.5  9:29 
     16   11 11/12 1338  Lexi Hraby                 11  Medford Area                   29:34.9  9:32 
     17      17/18 1279  Lil Wasserbaech            11  Baraboo                        30:25.1  9:48 
     18      18/18 1261  Samantha Bailey            10  Baraboo                        30:29.6  9:49 
     19      11/11 1388  Aster Reimer               10  Wisconsin Dells                31:51.7 10:16 
     20       8/8  1367  Katelyn Mathies            10  Prairie du Chien               32:05.4 10:20 
     21   12 12/12 1342  Isabella Leischer           9  Medford Area                   34:11.9 11:01 
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                                                                              Page 1



                                         Dells Invitational
                                   Christmas Mountain Golf Course
                                     Wisconsin Dells, Wisconsin
                                          October 12, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                             **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****

       1.    21  Baraboo                                    (24:32.6  122:42.7 1:35.0)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Maritza Ramirez           12 23:38.3
       2      2  Anna Baraldini            12 23:47.8
       3      5  Madeline Esposito         10 24:57.7
       4      6  Litzy Angel               11 25:05.6
       5      7  Ella Brown                11 25:13.3
       6   (  8) Maeve Sullivan            10 26:26.6
       7   (  9) Kessie Breitbach          10 26:41.7

       2.    40  Medford Area                               (27:57.7  139:48.410:07.0)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Esmeralda Anderson        11 24:04.9
       2      4  Kayla Daniels             10 24:07.2
       3     10  LAUREN STARK              10 27:49.5
       4     11  Lexi Hraby                11 29:34.9
       5     12  Isabella Leischer          9 34:11.9


